

PARTS LIST

Clarke CBS12WC 12in (305mm) Bandsaw	Part Number: 6460070
------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Part Number</u>
1	Frame	FMEBS12S001
1	Base	FMEBS12S002
1	Upper Wheel Box	FMEBS12S003
1	Lower Wheel Box	FMEBS12S004
1	Strengtheners	FMEBS12S005
1	Frame	FMEBS12S006
1	Lower Steel Pin	FMEBS12S007
1	Table Support Tube	FMEBS12S008
1	Pin	FMEBS12S009
1	Wheel Cover	FMEBS12S010
1	Upper Steel Pin	FMEBS12S012
1	Bottom Switch Plate	FMEBS12S013
1	Guide Bar	FMEBS12S014
1	Pin	FMEBS12S015
1	Guide Bar Holder	FMEBS12S016
1	Blade Guard	FMEBS12S017
1	Steel Ball	FMEBS12S018
1	Spring	FMEBS12S019

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6460070 CBS12WC. Date Issued; 01/11/13

1	Screw	FMEBS12S020
1	Clamping Plate	FMEBS12S021
2	Washer	FMEBS12S022
2	Screw	FMEBS12S023
2	Bearing Guide Rod	FMEBS12S024
2	Bearing	FMEBS12S025
2	Retaining Ring	FMEBS12S026
2	Blade Guide Holder	FMEBS12S027
2	Screw 3/16 x ½	FMEBS12S028
4	Pin	FMEBS12S029
2	Guide Block	FMEBS12S030
1	Hex Nut	FMEBS12S031
1	Upper Wheel Shaft	FMEBS12S032
2	Bearing	FMEBS12S033
2	Retaining Ring	FMEBS12S034
2	Tyre	FMEBS12S035
1	Upper Wheel	FMEBS12S036
1	Upper Wheel Hinge	FMEBS12S037
1	Support Bracket	FMEBS12S038
1	Spring	FMEBS12S039
1	Adjusting Nut	FMEBS12S040
1	Spring Pin	FMEBS12S041
1	Guide Post Bracket	FMEBS12S042
1	Tension Screw	FMEBS12S043
1	Washer	FMEBS12S044
2	Nut	FMEBS12S045
1	Tilt Screw	FMEBS12S046
1	Washer	FMEBS12S047

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6460070 CBS12WC. Date Issued; 01/11/13



1	Nut	FMEBS12S048
1	Screw	FMEBS12S049
1	Washer	FMEBS12S051
2	Set Screw	FMEBS12S052
1	Switch	FMEBS12S053
2	Washer	FMEBS12S054
2	Screw	FMEBS12S055
1	Washer	FMEBS12S056
1	Set Screw	FMEBS12S057
2	Nut	FMEBS12S058
2	Washer	FMEBS12S059
2	Pin	FMEBS12S060
2	Screw	FMEBS12S061
1	Screw	FMEBS12S062
1	Pointer	FMEBS12S063
1	Dust Outlet	FMEBS12S064
1	Screw	FMEBS12S065
1	Motor	FMEBS12S066
1	Pulley	FMEBS12S067
1	Screw	FMEBS12S068
1	Washer	FMEBS12S069
1	Bearing Bracket	FMEBS12S070
1	Washer	FMEBS12S071
1	Screw	FMEBS12S072
1	Hex Screw	FMEBS12S073
1	Hex Screw	FMEBS12S074
1	Washer	FMEBS12S075
1	Retaining Ring	FMEBS12S076

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6460070 CBS12WC. Date Issued; 01/11/13



3	Bearing	FMEBS12S077
1	Lower Wheel Shaft	FMEBS12S079
1	Key	FMEBS12S080
1	Lower Wheel	FMEBS12S081
1	Wheel Protector	FMEBS12S082
1	Driven Pulley	FMEBS12S083
1	Strengthenener	FMEBS12S084
1	Saw Blade	FMEBS12S085
7	Knob	FMEBS12S087
1	Table	FMEBS12S088
1	Rear Trunnion	FMEBS12S089
1	Front Trunnion	FMEBS12S090
2	Washer	FMEBS12S091
2	Screw	FMEBS12S092
2	Washer	FMEBS12S093
2	Screw	FMEBS12S094
3	Washer	FMEBS12S095
3	Ring	FMEBS12S096
1	Safety Bar	FMEBS12S097
1	Power Cable	FMEBS12S098
4	Washer	FMEBS12S099
1	Cable Clip	FMEBS12S100
1	Taper Pin	FMEBS12S101
4	Screw	FMEBS12S102
1	Screw	FMEBS12S103
1	Washer	FMEBS12S104
1	Trunnion Tension Bolt	FMEBS12S105
1	Stud	FMEBS12S106

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6460070 CBS12WC. Date Issued; 01/11/13



1	Screw	FMEBS12S107
1	Grommet	FMEBS12S108
1	Motor Cable	FMEBS12S109
1	Key 5 x 5 x 23	FMEBS12S110
1	Screw 6 x 10mm	FMEBS12S111
2	Screw 5/16 x 1in	FMEBS12S112
1	Blade Protector	FMEBS12S113
1	Screw 5/16 x 3/8in	FMEBS12S114
1	Switch Protector	FMEBS12S115
1	Table Insert	FMEBS12S116
1	Screw 4 x 10mm	FMEBS12S117
1	Stud 5/16 x 2in	FMEBS12S118
1	Screw 5/16in	FMEBS12S119
	Mitre Gauge Assembly	FMEBS12S120
	Rip Fence Assembly	FMEBS12S121

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6460070 CBS12WC. Date Issued; 01/11/13